Oasis
Outdoor Projection
Active Cooling
Systems
Now you can safely operate
sensitive laser projectors in any
environment with temperatures
from –15 to 50ºC (5-122ºF), while

CAD drawings and user manuals at www.tempest.biz
Oasis
Ordering Guide
Custom Colors
Most enclosures in this brochure are shown in our popular
standard light bronze finish.
White, Black or any RAL color are available to
special order. See the color section in the
Cyclone Configurator on the next page.
1   For projectors not shown here, please contact Tempest — we will be happy to accomo-
date any projector type
U  All UST versions are custom or semi-custom. Please consult Tempest for details
All Oasis products are built to order. Please consult Tempest for lead times.
All sales are subject to Tempest Lighting, Inc. Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale,
available for download at www.tempest.biz.
All Schedule B Export Code: 9405.99.0000
Available Options
59.VM Vibration mount kit for any Oasis Out-
door Unit
59.UR.xxx Unistrut Rail Kit (Use the 3-digit enclosure
model #, eg 59.UR.525)
51.SK Stacking Kit
51.SS.xxx.x Swivel Stacking Kit (xxx.x = Oasis model #)
55.C2 Cyclovator 2 (requires 55.UR.xxx)
52.AM.100 Angle Mount Kit, Oasis 100, 125
52.AM.150 Angle Mount Kit, Oasis 150
55.AM2 Angle Mount Kit, Oasis 200-305
55.AM3 Angle Mount Kit, Oasis 310, 314, 324
55.AM4 Angle Mount Kit, Oasis 320, 525
59.SH.xxx.x Sun Shade (xxx.x = Oasis model #)
51.EN Ethernet Adapter (for system monitoring)
51.TSM.xx Tempest System Manager
55.WW Windshield Wiper Kit
For custom options please consult Tempest
Model		  Description
59.100.L		  Oasis 100 Landscape Enclosure
59.100.P		  Oasis 100 Portrait Enclosure
59.125.L		  Oasis 125 Landscape Enclosure
59.125.P		  Oasis 125 Portrait Enclosure
59.150.L		  Oasis 150 Landscape Enclosure
59.150.P		  Oasis 150 Portrait Enclosure
59.200.L		  Oasis 200 Landscape Enclosure
59.200.P		  Oasis 200 Portrait Enclosure
59.202.L		  Oasis 202 Landscape Enclosure
59.202.P		  Oasis 202 Portrait Enclosure
59.204.L		  Oasis 204 Landscape Enclosure
59.204.P		  Oasis 204 Portrait Enclosure
59.210.L		  Oasis 210 Landscape Enclosure
59.210.P		  Oasis 210 Portrait Enclosure
59.250.L		  Oasis 250 Landscape Enclosure
59.250.P		  Oasis 250 Portrait Enclosure
59.305.L		  Oasis 305 Landscape Enclosure
59.305.P		  Oasis 305 Portrait Enclosure
59.310.L		  Oasis 310 Landscape Enclosure
59.310.P		  Oasis 310 Portrait Enclosure
59.314.L		  Oasis 314 Landscape Enclosure
59.314.P		  Oasis 314 Portrait Enclosure
59.320.L		  Oasis 320 Landscape Enclosure
59.320.P		  Oasis 320 Portrait Enclosure
59.322.L		  Oasis 322 Landscape Enclosure
59.322.P		  Oasis 322 Portrait Enclosure
59.514.L		  Oasis 514 Landscape Enclosure
59.514.P		  Oasis 514 Portrait Enclosure
59.525.L		  Oasis 525 Landscape Enclosure
59.525.P		  Oasis 525 Portrait Enclosure
User Manuals, 2D and 3D CAD drawings here.
For Oasis Multizone systems, please consult Tempest.
Projector Guide1
Model	 Projector
100	 Most projector/lens combinations up to (lwh):
	 27x24.5x10in/686x622x254mm
125	 Most projector/lens combinations up to (lwh):
	 27x28.5x10in/686x622x254mm